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	9:00 – 10:35 AM
	10:40 – 11:55 AM
	12pm-12:25 PM
	12:30-1:40 PM
	1:45-2:55 PM

	KINDERVINE (ages 4 & 5)

	LUNCH
	
	

	Language Arts 1-2

	Math Foundations 1

	
	Discovering God’s World

	Creation Exploration


	
	Math Foundations 2-3

	
	
	

	Language Arts 3-4

	Math Foundations 4-5

	
	Discovering the Ancient World

	Science Explorers 3-4


	Language Arts 5-6

	Math Foundations 6

	
	Science Explorers 5-6

	Discovering America





	GRADE
	8:00-9:15 AM
	9:20-10:35 AM
	10:40-11:55 AM
	12-12:25
	12:30-1:40 PM
	1:45-2:55 PM

	7,8
	
	Pre-Algebra

	English AB

	LUNCH
	Western Civ

	Exploring the Living World


	9,10
	Spanish 1

	Chemistry

	English 1/2

	
	Geometry

	World History


	
	
	
	
	
	Algebra 1

	

	11,12
	Health

	Government & Economics

	English 3/4

	
	
	Algebra 2/Pre-Calculus



**Schedule is subject to change by the Learning Vine Administration**

ACADEMIC LABS					       			       		FRIDAY SCHEDULE 

	O HOUR
	1st HOUR
	2nd HOUR
	3rd HOUR
	
	4th HOUR
	5th HOUR

	8-8:55 AM
	9-9:55 AM
	10-10:55 AM
	11-11:55 AM
	12:12:25 PM
	12:30-1:25 PM
	1:30:2:25 PM

	
	English A/B
Lab
	Living World
Lab
	Pre-Algebra
Lab
	LUNCH
	
	

	Spanish 1 
Lab
	English 1/2
Lab
	Geometry
Lab
	Chemistry Lab
	
	
	

	Algebra 2/Pre Calc Lab
	English 3/4
Lab
	Algebra 1 
Lab
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